Air line equipment
ALE-28
Olympian Plus plug in system
Effective liquid removal and positive
solid particle filtration
Large filter element area provides
minimum pressure drop

F64G, F68E General purpose filters
F68E
Ordering Information
Models listed are with PTF threads, metal bowl with sight glass, automatic drain, and 40 µm element.
ALE-29
Accessories
Bracket kit Bracket kit 3/2 Shut-off valve Single Yoke Double Yoke Service Kit & elements
F64G 1/4 – 74504-50 T64E-2AB-P1N Y64A-2AA-N1N Y64A-2AA-N2N F64G Seal & gasket 4380-200
3/8 – 74504-50 T64E-3AB-P1N Y64A-3AA-N1N Y64A-3AA-N2N Filter element  5 µm 4338-01
1/2 – 74504-50 T64E-4AB-P1N Y64A-4AA-N1N Y64A-4AA-N2N Filter element  40 µm 4338-02
3/4 – 74504-50 T64E-6AB-P1N Y64A-6AA-N1N Y64A-6AA-N2N F68G Seal & gasket 4380-300
F68G 1/2 18-001-979 – T68E-4AB-B2N Y68A-4AN-N1N Y68A-4AN-N2N Element 5 µm (1 quart bowl) 5311-01
3/4 18-001-979 – T68E-6AB-B2N Y68A-6AN-N1N Y68A-6AN-N2N Element 5 µm (1 quart bowl) 5311-01
1 18-001-979 – T68E-8AB-B2N Y68A-8AN-N1N Y68A-8AN-N2N Element 40 µm (1 quart bowl) 5311-03
1-1/4 18-001-978 – T68E-AAB-B2N Y68A-AAN-N1N Y68A-AAN-N2N Element 5 µm (1 quart bowl) 5311-01
1-1/2 – – T68E-BAB-B2N Y68A-BAN-N1N Y68A-BAN-N2N Element 40 µm (1 quart bowl) 5311-03
* 6.18" (157 mm) for 3/4" models
† Minimum clearance required to remove bowl.
Automatic Drain
8.